Cabinets
11.12 ©2016 Connectix  E&OE Updated 22/01/2016
The range of cabinet accessories complement the variety
of floor standing and wall mounted cabinets. Combined
together, these products offer a complete cable patching
solution.
Heavy duty castors can be fitted to raise the cabinet
clear of the floor and allow the cabinet to be moved
across even surfaces. Cage nuts are used to fix internal
equipment into the cabinet. Earth bonding kits enable
two cabinets to be joined together. Steel plinths fit
beneath the cabinet to allow cable access from the
base, sides and rear and are available in various widths
and depths. Vertical Cable Management offers an ideal
way to keep your cabling tidy and maximise airflow.
Ordering Information
Product Description Part Number
Caged Nuts and Bolts (50) RR-A1
Earth Bonding Kit (2) RR-A2
Cabinet Feet (4) RR-A3
Heavy Duty Castors 009-000-005-03
4 Ring Cable Management Bar RR-A6
Vertical Cable Management 18U RR-A5-18
Vertical Cable Management 27U RR-A5-27
Vertical Cable Management 39U RR-A5-39
Vertical Cable Management 42U RR-A5-42
2 Way Fan Tray RR-FT-2
(Compatible with 600 x 600 mm & 800 x 600 mm cabinets)
4 Way Fan Tray RR-FT-4
(Compatible with 800 x 600 mm, 800 x 800 mm
& 800 x 1000 cabinets)
4 Way 1U Horizontal PDU RR-P1-4
6 Way Vertical PDU RR-P2-6
8 Way Vertical PDU RR-P2-8
10 Way Vertical PDU RR-P2-10
12 Way Vertical PDU RR-P2-12
10” Cabinet 4 Way 1U Horizontal PDU RR-P1-4-10
Plinth 600 x 600 mm RR-PL-6060
Plinth 600 x 800 mm RR-PL-6080
Plinth 800 x 800 mm RR-PL-8080
Cantilevered Vented Shelf 1U 270 mm RR-S0
(Ideal for 450 mm wall cabinets)
Cantilevered Vented Shelf 1U 300 mm RR-S1
(Ideal for 550 mm wall cabinets)
Cantilevered Vented Shelf 1U 350 mm RR-S2
(Ideal for 600 mm wall cabinets)
Fixed Vented Shelf 315 mm RR-S3
Fixed Vented Shelf 515 mm RR-S4
Fixed Vented Shelf 715 mm RR-S5
Accessories